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Keller- Concessions Areas Upgrades Plan Holders List
GC Services  & Millwork as of March 16, 2011

Plan Holder Contact Phone GC Millwork
RSVP'd 
for Walk

Attended 
Walk Fax EMAIL Address City, State, Zip Web Page

MERC Project Manager Josh Lipscomb 503-731-7947 503-731-7870 joshlipscomb@mercvenues.org 777 NE MLK Jr. Blvd Portland, OR  97232 www.metro-region.org

POTENTIAL BIDDERS
Alexander Services Thomas Voipe 503-666-9491 16-Mar tvoipe@alexpdx.com 802 SE 199th Ave Portland, OR  97233 www.alexpdx.com
Alexander Services John Setzer 503-661-3340 16-Mar jsetzer@alexpdx.com 802 SE 199th Ave Portland, OR  97233 www.alexpdx.com
Artek, Inc Craig Robinson 503-641-6877 10-Mar 503-641-7090 craigr@artek-usa.com 9790 SW Sunshine Ct Beaverton, OR  97005 www.artek-group.com
Bargreen Ellingson Jeremy Edmondson 503-345-0708   16-Mar 16-Mar 503-345-0738 j.edmondson@bargreen.com 3232 NW Industrial St. Portland OR 97210 www.bargreen.com
Boanerges Group LLC SharonMaxwell 503-281-0224 16-Mar 503-284-4419 shamaxhend@acninc.net 4134 N Vancouver Ave, Suite 204 Portland, OR  97204 www.boanergesgroupllc.com 
Capo Properties Jeremie Schafer 503-360-5400 16-Mar jeremiems@hotmail.com 10907 NE 102nd St Vancouver, WA  98662 www.capopropertiesllc.com
Cedar Mill Construction Jim Anderson 503-888-9370 15-Mar 16-Mar jim@cedarmillcc.com 19465 SW 89th Ave Tualatin, OR  97062 www.cedarmillcc.com
CMJ Construction Cliff Johnson 503-654-0733 10-Mar 10-Mar 503‐654‐0733 cmj_construction@comcast.net PO Box 68374 Portland, OR  97268
Curtis Restaruant Equipment Jerry Bunn 503-691-1872 9-Mar 16-Mar 503-691-9806 jerryb@curtisresteq.com 7689 SW Cirrus Dr, Bldg 32/E Beaverton, OR  97008 www.curtisresteq.com
Emerick Construction SPG Geiorge Benes 503-777-5531 7-Mar 8-Mar 503-771-2933 georgeb@emerick.com 8850 SE Otty Rd Portland, OR  97266 www.emerick.com
Emerick Construction SPG Chirstina Fell 503-777-5531 7-Mar 8-Mar 503-771-2933 cfell@emerick.com 8850 SE Otty Rd Portland, OR  97267 www.emerick.com
Emerick Construction Steve Clapp 503-953-4425 16-Mar stevec@emerick.com 8850 SE Otty Rd Portland, OR  97267 www.emerick.com
Frank Construction James Frank 503-445-4725 16-Mar 506-408-8855 jim.frank@jamesfrank.net 8028 NE Glisan, Suite C Portland, OR  97213 www.frankconstruction.net
Interwest Construction James Confer 503-640-4112 8-Mar 8-Mar 503-640-0342 jconfer@interwestconstruction.com 2253 NE Cornell Rd Hillsboro, OR  97124 www.onterwestconstruction.com
Market Contractors Sean McConeghy 503-255-0877 15-Mar 16-Mar 503-255-4979 SeanM@marketcontractors.com 10250 NE Marx St Portland, OR  97220 www.marketcontractors.com
Pagh Custom Woodworking Inc Curt Heitschmidt 503-668-1066 9-Mar 16-Mar 503-668-5003 paghwoodworking@hughes.net PO Box 1754 Sandy, OR  97005
Payne Construction Dean Payne 503-527-8821 7-Mar 8-Mar 503-253-3247 dpayne@paynecon.com 5404 NE 112th Ave Portland, OR  97221 www.paynecon.com
Ramos D Ajijic,  Construction Jonathan Ramos 971-570-3224 10-Mar 10-Mar 503-255-1166 jonathan@rda-construction.net PO Box 30392 Portland, OR  97290
Yahmhill Valley Woodworks David Craig 503-538-8814 16-Mar 503-554-5664 david@yamhillvalleywoodworks.com 675 S Springbrook Rd, Suite 100 Newberg, OR  97132 www.yamhillvalleywoodworks.com

SUBS/VENDORS
3D Electrical Services Bill Dutton 503-657-9173 15-Mar 16-Mar 503-657-9173 bill@3delectrical.com 20068 Hwy 213 Oregon City, OR  97045 3delectrical.com
Beaverton Plumbing Beaverton Plumbing Casey StephCasey Stephensens 503-643-7619503-643-7619 15-Mar15-Ma 16-Mar 503-643-7620r 16-Mar 503-643-7620 casey@BeavertonPlumbing.casey@BeavertonPlumbing com 13980 com 13980 W TV Hwy Beaverton, OR  97005 www.beavertonplumbing.comSW TV Hwy Beaverton, OR  97005 www.beavertonplumbing com
Crawford Door Mike Miller 503-431-6856 8-Mar mike.miller@crawforddoorllc.com 9720 Sw Hillman Ct Wilsonville, OR  97070
Contract Flooring Consultants Bill Collins 503-445-4095 8-Mar 503-445-4097 billc@cfcconsultantsllc.com 5331 SW Macadam Ave, Suite 110 Portland, OR  97239
Krippner Painting Nate Governor 360-903-5632 16-Mar nate@krippnerinc.com 7024 NE St Johns Rd Vancouver, WA 98665
Marxmen Plumbing Mark Snethem 503-579-2200 16-Mar m.s.marxmen@gmail.com 9665 SWE 163rd Ave Beaverton, OR, 97007
O'Neill Electric Inc Greg Nelson 503-493-6045 16-Mar 503-460-0956 greg@oneillelectricinc.com 1212 NE Gideon St Portland, OR  97202 www.oneillelectricinc.com
Portland Electricical Construction Marshall Bowen 503-655-2281 16-Mar 503-655-5033 greg@portlandelectrical.com PO Box 460 Oreon City, OR  97045 www.portlandelectrical.com
Progressive Mechanical Don Wheeler 503-654-0303 10-Mar 10-Mar 503-654-4969 don@progmech.com 9123 SE Saint Helens St, Suite 100 Clackamas, OR  97015
Telles Painting John Telles 503-756-5231 16-Mar telles2628@comcast.net 22740 SW 93rd Terrace Tualatin, OR  97062
Viking Automatic Sprinkler Dave Barney 503-227-1171 16-Mar dave.barney@vikingsprinkler.net 3245 NW Front Ave Portland, OR  97210
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